
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
25 
1 

63 
37 
40 
73 
77 
52 
62 
42 
23 
46 
70 
17 
15 
71 
53 
48 
83 
54 
50 
57 
56 
60 
19 
51 
67 

711 
79 

Class 
PROTOTIPO 
PROTOTIPO 
STOCK 
SPIDER 
LANCER EVO 
PORSCHE CAYMANN 
STOCK 
LANCER EVO 
SANDERO RS 
MINI COOPER 
GOL 
SPIDER 
TURISMO 1.4 
ONIX 
UP 
GOL 
PASSAT 
CELTA 
CLIO 
FIESTA 
ESCORT SW 
VW TIGUAN 
FIAT STRADA 
MB CLA 35 
TURISMO 1.4 
PORSCHE 911 
LANCER EVO 
PROTOTIPO 
TOYOTA CLK 

Name 
NEY FAUSTINI 
EMILIO PADRON 
MARCOS MINDU 
MAURO KERN 
JOÃO MARCELO 
DECIO BARBIERI 
EDRAS SOARES 
CARLOS CATTEL 
LUCCA FERNANDES 
MARTIN 
RODRIGO MARINHO 
MARCIO PAVANELLI 
FERDINANDO MORELLI 
RICARDO RIBEIRO 
BRUNO COSTA 
BRUNO ACARI 
SILVIO MARCEL 
ROMERO 
LUIZ ROCHA 
RODRIGO BURIN 
DAVID/ANDRE 
AMILTON GOMES 
ESTABAN G 
LEONARDO SOARES 
MUNIZ/MARLIA 
RAFAEL LIMA 
PEDRO KOCH 
SANDRO FREITAS 
EDUARDO GONZALES 

Carro 

PROTOTIPO 
STOCK 
SPIDER 

PORSCHE CAYMANN 
STOCK 
LANCER EVO 
SANDERO RS 
MINI COOPER 
GOL 
SPIDER 

ONIX 
UP 
GOL 
PASSAT 
CELTA 

FIESTA 
ESCORT SW 
VW TIGUAN 
FIAT STRADA 

CORSA 
PORSCHE 911 
LANCER EVO 
PROTOTIPO 
TOYOTA CLK 

Laps 
18 
20 
18 
7 

24 
16 
8 

18 
16 
7 

13 
5 

18 
3 

24 
9 

16 
13 
6 

19 
23 
13 
15 
5 
2 
9 
6 
1 
3 

Best Tm 
1:41.935 
1:42.859 
1:45.712 
1:50.372 
1:57.698 
2:05.459 
2:06.428 
2:08.316 
2:09.142 
2:10.049 
2:11.135 
2:11.767 
2:13.023 
2:15.784 
2:16.108 
2:17.625 
2:17.832 
2:17.897 
2:18.214 
2:21.375 
2:23.840 
2:26.552 
2:27.060 
2:28.101 
2:28.801 
2:32.532 
2:32.620 
2:33.035 
2:36.595 

Diff 

0.924 
3.777 
8.437 

15.763 
23.524 
24.493 
26.381 
27.207 
28.114 
29.200 
29.832 
31.088 
33.849 
34.173 
35.690 
35.897 
35.962 
36.279 
39.440 
41.905 
44.617 
45.125 
46.166 
46.866 
50.597 
50.685 
51.100 
54.660 

Gap 

0.924 
2.853 
4.660 
7.326 
7.761 
0.969 
1.888 
0.826 
0.907 
1.086 
0.632 
1.256 
2.761 
0.324 
1.517 
0.207 
0.065 
0.317 
3.161 
2.465 
2.712 
0.508 
1.041 
0.700 
3.731 
0.088 
0.415 
3.560 

In 
17 
3 

15 
5 

18 
5 
3 

15 
12 
4 
3 
4 

16 
2 
6 
4 

10 
12 
2 
4 

22 
12 
13 
5 
1 
8 
4 
1 
1 

Speed 

Sorted on best lap time
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6a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2022 
 TURISMO 

2o TREINO  

Practice (2:00:00 Time) started at 11:33:40 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

08/09/2022 11:20 


